Rolls-Royce Customer Services

Rege Hall
Customer Service Senior Manager

p: +1(317) 230-2716
c: +1(317) 250-4767
e:rege.e.hall@rolls-royce.com

Terry Wolfe
Customer Service Manager

p: +1 (317) 230-6160
c: +1(317) 681-4579
e: terry.wolfe@rolls-royce.com

Ben Kesler
Senior Customer Service Manager

p: +1(317) 230-4003
c:+1(317) 681-4559
e: benjamin.w kesler@rolls-royce.com

Eric Laughlin
Helicopters Service Representative

p: +1(317)230-5667
e: eric.laughlin@rolls-royce.com

David Miller
Customer Service Manager

p: +1(317) 230-5126
c:+1(317) 363-1484
e: david.milleri@rolls-royce.com

Dave Ramey
Helicopters Service Representative

p: +1(317) 230-5028
e :David.ramey@rolls-royce.com

Brian Beeson
Customer Service Repair Manager

p: +1(317) 230-2726
c: +1(317) 209-5814
e: brian.beeson@rolls-royce.com

David Parker
Helicopters Service Representative

p: +1(317) 385-2216
e: david.parker6@rolls-royce.com



